
ビギナーズ カップ in Dome

5
6

4
6

2
6

1
6

6
4

6
2

6
4

6
1

6
4

6
4

2
6

6
5

2
6

0
6

1
6

6
3

6
3

3
6

2
6

0
6

0
99         6
99           
99         

2019年9月16日

寺尾 淳

17

上原 龍

深見 友彦 五十住 智子

増田 弘子

Cクラス トーナメント対戦

21

ルマタン

初生クラブ

フリー

フリー

海西ＦＣ

オーロラ

増田 弘子 初生クラブ

Aクラス トーナメント対戦

Bクラス トーナメント対戦

フリー

本日絶好調

FC海西 山岸

3-6

東

9 森 宏貴

仲 孝文 佐藤 友子

ルマタン

SDT43

テニスラウンジ

初生クラブ

15

寺尾 珠美

24 遠藤 昌明

木村 浩之 木之下 美咲

2 武田 朗 出口 ゆか

村上 美幸

梅田 万里子

11

6 青嶋 健

高木 直人

仲亀 哲平 仲亀 沙知

清水 真由美

3 星野 飛鳥 多賀 広子

8

清水 弘美

鈴木 裕美

組

H

組
24 遠藤 昌明

20

21

G
19 薮内

5 山本 友則

弘美 オーロラ

23 吉田 有貴 小泉 めい

東 伸幸

岩田 由紀恵

1

4

真田 由佳

岡副 美奈

23

14

ルマタン

大西 加理

村田 信行

16

フリー

フリー

テニスラウンジ

1-1

9 森

10

フリーフリー

NRC

ルマタン

鈴木

大西 加理

E

12 加戸 加戸

木之下

智子

めぐみ

堅太郎

友彦 五十住

13 清水 TCハート

岡副

直人

PINTO TC

TGR

クスグリーン

ルマタン

PINTO TC

フリー

裕美

雄介

孝文 佐藤

高木

柴田

宏貴

牛道 心

フリー

友子

NRC

初生クラブ

美咲 ルマタン

ルマタン

フリー

フリー

フリー

由佳

本日絶好調

真田伸幸

俊介

朗 出口

フリー

ゆか

飛鳥 山岸 学 山岸 美香7

堀場 康雄

6-1 ♦ 2

3

直樹

広子

康雄

美幸

友則 理恵

村上

由紀恵

多賀

岩田

山本 小島

1

4

武田

星野

堀場

7

8

5

青嶋

A
組

B

2

3

組

組

C

組

D
11 深見

隆広18

山岸

組

6

学

前田

15

牛道

16

14

F

組

12

ルミ子榎

真由美
13

木村 浩之

仲

18

10 牛道 雄介

17 仲亀 哲平

美香

美奈 クスグリーン

健

19

牛道 心

山田 フリー

仲亀 沙知 フリー

20

22

吉田 有貴

榎 隆広 山田 ルミ子

前田 堅太郎

牧野 美樹薮内 和彦

加戸 俊介 加戸 めぐみ

小島 理恵

小泉 めい

柴田 直樹

和彦 牧野 美樹 TCハート

3-6 ♦

♦ 6-0

0-6 6-0

22

村田 信行 清水

寺尾 淳 寺尾

上原 龍 梅田 万里子

珠美テニスラウンジ

ピンクパンサー

テニスラウンジ

ピンクパンサー

♦ 6-0 6-3 2-0 1

0-6 ♦ 1-6 0-2

♦ 6-4 6-5 2-0 1

4-6 ♦ 6-2 1-1 2

5-6 2-6 ♦ 0-2 3

♦ 6-3 6-3 2-0 1

2

3-6 1-6 ♦ 0-2 3

6-1 1-1

6-0 2-0 1

0-6 ♦ 0-6 0-2 3

♦ 1-1 2

♦ 5-6 6-1 1-1 2

6-5 ♦ 6-2 2-0 1

1-6 2-6 ♦ 0-2 3

♦ 2-6 0-6 0-2 3

6-2 ♦ 3-6 1-1 2

6-0 6-3 ♦ 2-0 1

♦ 6-1 6-1 2-0 1

1-6 ♦ 6-1 1-1 2

1-6 1-6 ♦ 0-2 3

6-4 1-1 2

6-4 ♦ 5-6 1-1 1

4-6 6-5 ♦ 1-1 3

♦ 4-6


